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Well Name:   RUNNING CREEK STATE 14 OWP

Report Printed:   8/9/2024Crestone Peak Resources Operating LLC Confidential

PROPOSED PA WBD

Well Name

RUNNING CREEK STATE 14 OWP
API #
0503906588

Operator
EXTRACTION OIL & GAS INC

State
CO

County/Parish
Elbert

Quarter 1
NW

Quarter 2
SW

Section
16

Township
6

Township N/S Dir
S

Range
64

Range E/W Dir
W

Original Hole, 8/9/2024 9:30:26 AM

MD
(ftKB)

11.2

12.1

269.0

598.1

648.0

748.0

1,970.1

2,060.0

2,160.1

2,210.0

2,624.0

2,626.0

7,128.0

7,774.9

7,775.9

7,830.1

8,475.1

8,476.0

8,562.0

8,569.9

8,575.1

8,580.1

8,581.0

8,613.8

8,624.0

8,628.0

8,636.2

8,638.1

8,767.1

8,768.0

TVD
(ftKB) Vertical schematic (actual)

FOX HILLS BASE

NIOBRARA (final)

D SAND (final)

J SAND (final)

DEEPEST WATER

Wellbore; TD - Original
Hole; 8,768.0

Casing; Production; 4 1/2;
11.60; 8,768.0

Perforation;
8,636.0-8,638.0

Perforation;
8,624.0-8,628.0

Perforation;
8,570.0-8,575.0

Production Casing
Cement; 7,128.0-8,767.0;
375 SKS

Wellbore; Production;
269.0-8,768.0; 7 7/8

Sliding Sleeve; 2,624.0

PRODUCTION CASING 2
CEMENT; 1,970.0-2,624.0;
90 sxs Howco Lite plus 50
sxs Premium

Casing; Surface; 8 5/8;
24.00; 269.0

Wellbore; Surface;
11.0-269.0; 12 1/4

Surface Casing Cement;
11.0-269.0; 170 SKS

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Bridge Plug - Permanent; +Dump bail 2
sacks; 8,580.0

Bridge Plug - Permanent; +Dump bail 2
sacks; 8,475.0

Bridge Plug - Permanent; +Dump bail 2
sacks; 7,775.0

Cement Plug; 2,060.0-2,210.0; 12 sxs

Cement Plug; 648.0-748.0; 8 sxs

Welded Cap; +10 sacks; 11.0
Cement Plug; 11.0-648.0; 210 sxs

Reference Wells
Type
Water Well

Comment
598'

Type
Fox Hills

Comment
2160'


